l PART NUMBERING SYSTEM (品名規定)
D M C T                  1 0 0 6           -         0 0 1
        1                       2                         3
DIP NORMAL               DIMENSIONS                 PART NUMBER
  MODE CHOKE
直插式共模扼流圈         本体长/厚尺寸 9.5*6.3          成品流水号
l SPECIFICATIONS
PART NO
INDUCTANCE
(uH)
@40khz/1v
D.C.R
@ 20°C
RATED CURRENT
(A)
DMCT1006-001 18.0uH 44mΩ MAX 1.80A
l  SCHEMATICS
DMCT SERIES                         NORMAL MODE CHOKE
                                   MECHANICALS                  CONSTRUCTION
 Productwell Precision Elect.Co.,Ltd
Kai Ping Productwell Precision Elect.Co.,Ltd  Tel:0750-2323113 Fax:0750-2312333  http:// www.productwell.com
75
l FEATURE
1. EFFECTIVE HIGH NOISE ABSORPTION.
2. AUTOMATIC MOUNTING IS POSSIBLE BY
DELIVERY OF RADIAL TAPE
l APPLICATIONS
1. PCS,MICROCOMPUTER APPLICATION
DEVICES
2. IC APPLICATION HOUSEHOLD ELECTRIC
APPLIANCE DEVICES
特性
1. 有效吸收高噪音
2. 产品自动径向编带
用途
1. 应用于笔记本电脑,微算机应用程序
2. 局部强电流驱动的集成电路